
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

184 

13 

418 

82 

66 

121 

686 

599 

37 

281 

868 

775 

145 

723 

Name 

Gustav Bengtsson 

London Åberg Linnér 

Casper Albansson 

Alfred Torsborn 

Elis Isidorsson Wirzén 

Maximilian Vega 

Aksel Engman Jensen 

Levi Sommerlee 

Alvin Amandusson 

Ville Alriksson 

Malte Edlund 

Milo Adrian 

Neo Hansson 

Hayden Tuovinen 

Class 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

Total points 

150 

141 

131 

131 

126 

125 

117 

114 

113 

111 

108 

104 

100 

76 
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